
                         WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                         Tiffany Creek Elementary
                     Hosted by Boyceville High School
                                      
                                10/23/2021
                                      
              ========== Girls Varsity Team Score ==========
                                      

  1.    87  Colfax                            (21:55.4  109:37.0 4:16.2)
================================================
  1      2  Molly Heidorn           11   19:51.9
  2      9  Ansley Olson            11   21:25.3
  3     16  Kaysen Goodell          9    22:03.8
  4     17  Jasmine Best            12   22:07.9
  5     43  Jaycey Bowe             10   24:08.1
  6   ( 64) Jenna Goodell           12   25:46.1

  2.    90  Cameron                           (22:03.3  110:16.3 1:28.5)
================================================
  1      8  Taylor Severt           12   21:20.2
  2     11  Brittany Breed          12   21:32.2
  3     22  Maria Carrescia         11   22:17.1
  4     23  Maddie Severt           9    22:18.1
  5     26  Cali Romsos             12   22:48.7
  6   ( 27) Mady Robel              12   22:56.9
  7   ( 36) Lexi Kuffel             9    23:35.1

  3.   105  Eau Claire Regis                  (22:05.5  110:27.1 5:12.6)
================================================
  1      4  Eydie Myers             12   20:15.3
  2      6  Carly Borst             9    20:42.5
  3     12  Ava Moore               10   21:38.9
  4     25  Hailey Talley           12   22:22.5
  5     58  Madie Olson             12   25:27.9
  6   ( 76) Lily Radant             12   27:13.3

  4.   135  Fall Creek                        (22:42.0  113:29.7 4:34.1)
================================================
  1      3  Jenna Anders            11   19:59.1
  2     14  Alison Dubiel           12   21:53.9
  3     34  Evelyn Bergeron         10   23:30.9
  4     35  Katie Kent              12   23:32.6
  5     49  Cora Peterson           9    24:33.2
  6   ( 66) Sophia Schultz          10   25:48.3
  7   ( 67) Lylian Anderson         10   25:50.0

  5.   157  Augusta                           (23:00.5  115:02.1 5:18.1)
================================================
  1      1  Bailey Peterson         12   19:48.4
  2     21  Ava Peterson            11   22:15.6
  3     32  Beth Boone              11   23:23.6
  4     48  Autumn Randall          11   24:28.0
  5     55  Cecelia Hanson          10   25:06.5
  6   ( 63) Roella Wiese            9    25:45.2
  7   ( 71) Kendra Olson            11   26:12.6

  6.   166  Glenwood City                     (23:06.1  115:30.5 5:40.9)
================================================
  1      5  Kendall Schutz          12   20:29.2
  2      7  Bella Simmons           12   20:48.3
  3     39  Elsja Meijer            9    23:43.6
  4     45  Samantha Peterson       12   24:19.3
  5     70  Ella Knops              12   26:10.1
  6   ( 81) Haylie Hannah           10   28:44.3



  7.   173  Prairie Farm                      (23:27.0  117:14.8 4:04.7)
================================================
  1     13  Shaylee Stokes          12   21:53.7
  2     20  Addie Christophers      11   22:14.5
  3     33  Kaitlyn Feather         11   23:27.4
  4     38  Jill Chovan             9    23:40.8
  5     69  Kodi Wendt              9    25:58.4
  6   ( 80) Emma Regalado           12   28:13.5
  7   ( 87) Alexa Moret             9    30:08.4

  8.   196  St. Croix Falls                   (23:58.1  119:50.5 5:28.2)
================================================
  1     15  Ilie Jensen             9    21:55.4
  2     18  Sierra Braund           12   22:12.4
  3     29  Hadley Bainbridge       9    23:01.0
  4     56  Alise Wiehl             12   25:18.1
  5     78  Aleah Jensen            11   27:23.6

  9.   203  Spring Valley                     (23:51.0  119:14.9 3:34.5)
================================================
  1     19  Claire Anderson         12   22:13.4
  2     24  Lydia Hannack           11   22:20.5
  3     41  Kaitlin Graham          12   23:51.1
  4     54  Allison Graham          12   25:02.0
  5     65  Grace Webb              11   25:47.9
  6   ( 73) Lizzy Shafer            12   26:54.3
  7   ( 74) Abby Thompson           10   26:56.8

 10.   226  Thorp                             (24:24.1  122:00.5 5:40.5)
================================================
  1     10  Shaylie Zarza           9    21:27.8
  2     37  Madelyn Windl           10   23:39.4
  3     47  Kate Schraufnagel       12   24:25.3
  4     57  Abby Krug               12   25:19.7
  5     75  Rachel Boehlke          11   27:08.3
  6   ( 83) Pepper Rae Werner       10   28:50.7

 11.   231  Loyal/Greenwood                   (24:26.8  122:13.9 1:14.4)
================================================
  1     40  Addison Davidson        9    23:45.9
  2     44  Halle Aumann            11   24:19.3
  3     46  Leah Scherer            11   24:19.6
  4     50  Aubre Robida            11   24:48.8
  5     51  Katlund Etlicher        11   25:00.3
  6   ( 53) Maci Bogdonovich        11   25:00.7
  7   ( 72) Lisa Steffens           11   26:37.3

 12.   261  Boyceville                        (25:14.5  126:12.3 5:49.3)
================================================
  1     28  Jaden Stevens           10   22:58.9
  2     31  Haylie Rasmussen        11   23:23.5
  3     59  Lauren Becker           8    25:28.2
  4     61  Sarah Stoveren          10   25:33.5
  5     82  Rachel Montgomery       11   28:48.2
  6   ( 85) Shiloh Wheeldon         11   29:09.4

 13.   300  Cadott                            (25:51.4  129:16.6 4:36.7)
================================================
  1     30  Mia Weggen              9    23:21.2
  2     52  Lucy Lindeman           10   25:00.6
  3     62  Jaycee Stephens         10   25:39.2
  4     77  Mallory Kyes            12   27:17.7
  5     79  Mozelle Walthers        9    27:57.9

 14.   340  McDonell Central                  (26:44.7  133:43.1 5:46.8)
================================================



  1     42  Christie Abbe           11   23:52.0
  2     60  Ellen Matott            10   25:28.7
  3     68  Eva Bushman             11   25:52.3
  4     84  Maria Herron            10   28:51.3
  5     86  Olivia Clark            10   29:38.8
  6   ( 88) Alisa Srathongyod       12   30:18.5



                         WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                         Tiffany Creek Elementary
                     Hosted by Boyceville High School
                                      
                                10/23/2021
                                      
                     Girls Varsity Individual Results
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Bailey Peterson    12   Augusta                           19:48.4  6:23  i 
    2    2 Molly Heidorn      11   Colfax                            19:51.9  6:24  t 
    3    3 Jenna Anders       11   Fall Creek                        19:59.1  6:26  i 
    4    4 Eydie Myers        12   Eau Claire Regis                  20:15.3  6:32  i 
    5    5 Kendall Schutz     12   Glenwood City                     20:29.2  6:36  i 
    6    6 Carly Borst        9    Eau Claire Regis                  20:42.5  6:40  i 
    7    7 Bella Simmons      12   Glenwood City                     20:48.3  6:42    
    8      Janelle Schesel    11   Stanley-Boyd                      21:11.0  6:50    
    9    8 Taylor Severt      12   Cameron                           21:20.2  6:53  t 
   10    9 Ansley Olson       11   Colfax                            21:25.3  6:54  t 
   11   10 Shaylie Zarza      9    Thorp                             21:27.8  6:55    
   12   11 Brittany Breed     12   Cameron                           21:32.2  6:56  t 
   13   12 Ava Moore          10   Eau Claire Regis                  21:38.9  6:59    
   14      Lana Blumer        12   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               21:42.9  7:00    
   15   13 Shaylee Stokes     12   Prairie Farm                      21:53.7  7:03    
   16   14 Alison Dubiel      12   Fall Creek                        21:53.9  7:03    
   17   15 Ilie Jensen        9    St. Croix Falls                   21:55.4  7:04    
   18   16 Kaysen Goodell     9    Colfax                            22:03.8  7:07  t 
   19   17 Jasmine Best       12   Colfax                            22:07.9  7:08  t 
   20   18 Sierra Braund      12   St. Croix Falls                   22:12.4  7:09    
   21   19 Claire Anderson    12   Spring Valley                     22:13.4  7:10    
   22   20 Addie Christophers 11   Prairie Farm                      22:14.5  7:10    
   23   21 Ava Peterson       11   Augusta                           22:15.6  7:10    
   24   22 Maria Carrescia    11   Cameron                           22:17.1  7:11  t 
   25   23 Maddie Severt      9    Cameron                           22:18.1  7:11  t 
   26   24 Lydia Hannack      11   Spring Valley                     22:20.5  7:12    
   27   25 Hailey Talley      12   Eau Claire Regis                  22:22.5  7:13    
   28      Emily Roessler     12   Clear Lake                        22:39.6  7:18    
   29   26 Cali Romsos        12   Cameron                           22:48.7  7:21  t 
   30   27 Mady Robel         12   Cameron                           22:56.9  7:24  t 
   31      Ada Ernst          9    Clear Lake                        22:57.5  7:24    
   32   28 Jaden Stevens      10   Boyceville                        22:58.9  7:24    
   33   29 Hadley Bainbridge  9    St. Croix Falls                   23:01.0  7:25    
   34      Brooke Cress       12   Clear Lake                        23:05.0  7:26    
   35   30 Mia Weggen         9    Cadott                            23:21.2  7:31    
   36   31 Haylie Rasmussen   11   Boyceville                        23:23.5  7:32    
   37   32 Beth Boone         11   Augusta                           23:23.6  7:32    
   38   33 Kaitlyn Feather    11   Prairie Farm                      23:27.4  7:33    
   39      Laura Schaller     10   Immanuel Lutheran                 23:28.2  7:34    
   40   34 Evelyn Bergeron    10   Fall Creek                        23:30.9  7:35    
   41   35 Katie Kent         12   Fall Creek                        23:32.6  7:35    
   42   36 Lexi Kuffel        9    Cameron                           23:35.1  7:36  t 
   43   37 Madelyn Windl      10   Thorp                             23:39.4  7:37    
   44   38 Jill Chovan        9    Prairie Farm                      23:40.8  7:38    
   45   39 Elsja Meijer       9    Glenwood City                     23:43.6  7:39    
   46   40 Addison Davidson   9    Loyal/Greenwood                   23:45.9  7:39    
   47      Elliana Bayer      10   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               23:48.5  7:40    
   48   41 Kaitlin Graham     12   Spring Valley                     23:51.1  7:41    
   49   42 Christie Abbe      11   McDonell Central                  23:52.0  7:41    
   50      Alexa Liszewski    11   Stanley-Boyd                      24:03.8  7:45    
                                             
• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                         WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                         Tiffany Creek Elementary
                     Hosted by Boyceville High School
                                      
                                10/23/2021
                                      
                     Girls Varsity Individual Results
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
   51   43 Jaycey Bowe        10   Colfax                            24:08.1  7:47  t 
   52      Ellie Petersen     9    Owen-Withee                       24:14.9  7:49    
   53   44 Halle Aumann       11   Loyal/Greenwood                   24:19.3  7:50    
   54   45 Samantha Peterson  12   Glenwood City                     24:19.3  7:50    
   55   46 Leah Scherer       11   Loyal/Greenwood                   24:19.6  7:50    
   56      Ellie Cress        10   Clear Lake                        24:21.3  7:51    
   57      Adyson Gustafson   9    Stanley-Boyd                      24:24.1  7:52    
   58   47 Kate Schraufnagel  12   Thorp                             24:25.3  7:52    
   59   48 Autumn Randall     11   Augusta                           24:28.0  7:53    
   60   49 Cora Peterson      9    Fall Creek                        24:33.2  7:55    
   61   50 Aubre Robida       11   Loyal/Greenwood                   24:48.8  8:00    
   62   51 Katlund Etlicher   11   Loyal/Greenwood                   25:00.3  8:03    
   63   52 Lucy Lindeman      10   Cadott                            25:00.6  8:03    
   64   53 Maci Bogdonovich   11   Loyal/Greenwood                   25:00.7  8:04    
   65      Zoe Nelson         10   Chetek-Weyerhaeuser               25:01.6  8:04    
   66   54 Allison Graham     12   Spring Valley                     25:02.0  8:04    
   67   55 Cecelia Hanson     10   Augusta                           25:06.5  8:05    
   68   56 Alise Wiehl        12   St. Croix Falls                   25:18.1  8:09    
   69   57 Abby Krug          12   Thorp                             25:19.7  8:10    
   70   58 Madie Olson        12   Eau Claire Regis                  25:27.9  8:12    
   71   59 Lauren Becker      8    Boyceville                        25:28.2  8:12    
   72   60 Ellen Matott       10   McDonell Central                  25:28.7  8:13    
   73   61 Sarah Stoveren     10   Boyceville                        25:33.5  8:14    
   74   62 Jaycee Stephens    10   Cadott                            25:39.2  8:16    
   75   63 Roella Wiese       9    Augusta                           25:45.2  8:18    
   76   64 Jenna Goodell      12   Colfax                            25:46.1  8:18  t 
   77   65 Grace Webb         11   Spring Valley                     25:47.9  8:19    
   78   66 Sophia Schultz     10   Fall Creek                        25:48.3  8:19    
   79   67 Lylian Anderson    10   Fall Creek                        25:50.0  8:19    
   80   68 Eva Bushman        11   McDonell Central                  25:52.3  8:20    
   81   69 Kodi Wendt         9    Prairie Farm                      25:58.4  8:22    
   82      Carly Vavra        12   Lake Holcombe                     26:08.5  8:25    
   83   70 Ella Knops         12   Glenwood City                     26:10.1  8:26    
   84   71 Kendra Olson       11   Augusta                           26:12.6  8:27    
   85   72 Lisa Steffens      11   Loyal/Greenwood                   26:37.3  8:35    
   86   73 Lizzy Shafer       12   Spring Valley                     26:54.3  8:40    
   87   74 Abby Thompson      10   Spring Valley                     26:56.8  8:41    
   88   75 Rachel Boehlke     11   Thorp                             27:08.3  8:45    
   89   76 Lily Radant        12   Eau Claire Regis                  27:13.3  8:46    
   90   77 Mallory Kyes       12   Cadott                            27:17.7  8:48    
   91   78 Aleah Jensen       11   St. Croix Falls                   27:23.6  8:50    
   92   79 Mozelle Walthers   9    Cadott                            27:57.9  9:01    
   93   80 Emma Regalado      12   Prairie Farm                      28:13.5  9:06    
   94   81 Haylie Hannah      10   Glenwood City                     28:44.3  9:15    
   95   82 Rachel Montgomery  11   Boyceville                        28:48.2  9:17    
   96   83 Pepper Rae Werner  10   Thorp                             28:50.7  9:18    
   97   84 Maria Herron       10   McDonell Central                  28:51.3  9:18    
   98   85 Shiloh Wheeldon    11   Boyceville                        29:09.4  9:24    
   99   86 Olivia Clark       10   McDonell Central                  29:38.8  9:33    
  100   87 Alexa Moret        9    Prairie Farm                      30:08.4  9:43    
                                             
• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •



                         WIAA Division 3 Sectional
                         Tiffany Creek Elementary
                     Hosted by Boyceville High School
                                      
                                10/23/2021
                                      
                     Girls Varsity Individual Results
                                      
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                          Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ================================= ======= ===== 
  101   88 Alisa Srathongyod  12   McDonell Central                  30:18.5  9:46    
                                             
• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


